00-SW9ZIN |
® D ® 5 BAER
0 1ERE FAZAARATE 20, 4.
D3RR, REWATEN, Bk,
B 3%)&%%&%&&&&%%&
s £, TR AR S
B, WELAANEREE RS REAT.
LB T, ZHH.
S AT FRNAE LB,
! I D29|GB/T 77-2000 | inmeiddowiiitht] 1 M6X8
% D28|K(30-13 Rotate 1
D27(GB/T93-1987  [spring washer 6| 5
& D26 |GB/T95-2002 |flat washer 6] S
D25 |GB/T 5780-2000 heraqon head bt 5
D24 |K(26-09 quard rail 1
o) ) [p23lKew-03 Nonoithic doswre cp 6| 1
o o D22 [K(55-24 snow removal tool| 1
—— © [D21]kess-03-21 [chute cap pullvive| 1
o @ B D20|GB/T12-1988  |[carriage boltM8X16| 2
D19 |[K(55-26 plastic pad 3
D4 D18 [K(26-08 chute cap assembly| 1
| D17 [KC26-07 bolt 1
R 8 @ [ Jkcss-18 chute spring | 1
D15 |K(26-06 chute assembly| 1
> . D @ D14 |GB/T96.1-2002 |big washer 8 | 1
= D13 [GB/T 5780-2000 | heragm headbolt Moxa] 1
— 8 [ppfken Belt qear lever] 1
- - D11 [KCS5-13 belt caver 1
— D10 [GB/T 9074.17-1988 [ heranlestbt st 3
- D9 |K(30-06 bracket 1
) —-—0 D8 [GB/T12-1988  [carriage bolt M8XTS
RRAEEE 6 o D7 [K(26-05 aluninun gashel| 2
D6 |K(55-25 plastic nut b
# B D5 |K(55-04 plastic nut housing| &
D& [KC26-04 Connecting Rod| 1
] n ﬂ D3 [GB/T 6171-2000 imahedeiiiaibt] 1
D2 |K(55-10 right angle gimbal| 1
ERERE D1 GB/T.fITEB.LZOOO_f'lanqe nutM8 | 9
J'L_"g 9 KC MECHANICAL&ELECTRICAL
L] D33[13885 belf 1 .
D32|K(55-23 fixed block 3
R D31[GB/T 818-2000 | owsalibil| 6 - mm ™™ KeeMs-00 ~
D30/GB/T 889.1-2000 | hexagon nut Ms| 6 - CRTE| =




00-10-923% |

AL3|GB/T95-2002  [flat washer 6

AL2|GB/T 845-1985 [LH!mimﬂm STL.2X13
AL [K(26-01-06 Housing Strut

ALO[K(55-25 plastic nut

A39|K(26-01-05 fan

A38]GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head boltMEX35

A37|GB 13871-1992 |sealingring B 2035

A36|K(55-01-19 Worm Shaft 1

A35|K(55- 01-18 Worm Gear Ring

A34L|K(90-01-07 bracket left

A33|K(90-01-06 bracket right

A32|KC55 - 01-17 worm shaft bushing

A31]KC55* 01-15A  [auger left

A30]GB/T 889.1-2000 | bt i net vt

A29|GB/T93-1987  |spring washeré 8

A28[GB/T 5780-2000 [hexagon head baliHX2H

A27|K(55-01-14 worm housing left

A26 |K(55-01-16 Worm Shaff 2

A25[GB/T1096-1979 |[parallel keyBSXSX1S

A24|K(55-01-13 worm gear

A23 (K-t s sereC) | output shaft sleeve(#19)

A22 |K(55-01-12 paper washer

A21|K(55-01-11 safety screw

A20|K(55-29 individual pen pinchcock

A19GB1153-89 e el 6

A18[KC26-01-04  [output shaft(s30)

A17|K(55-01-08 woerm housing right

A16 |GB13871-1993 | FraewaksdinrnfSXT

A15 [K(55-01-06 small bushing

A1L |GB/T 5780-2000 | heragon head bolt M6X30

A13 |K(55-01-07A  [auger right

A11[GB/T93-1987  |spring washer 8

A10|GB/T 5780-2000 [hexagon beltM8X15

K(55-01-22 bearing cover A9 [K(55-01-05 bearing

AS8[KC26-01-08 pulley shaft A8 [K(55-01-04 bearing caver

AST{GB/T1096-1979 |parallel keyB6X6X22 AT [K(26-01-03 shave plate

£56]GB/T12618-1990 |gen hypebidrivet 30 A6 |GB/T12-1988 | carriage boltM8X1S

ol EV-3 PR DO DU F- NN - N PN DY P IR PRy RN N [ [ IR [ N [N PN N ESC BC ) [V T (RN DN RN [RENSY PN P e [ e el S SR Y

AS5[GB/T 5780-2000 | heragen head ot 105 AS |GB/T12-1988 |[carriage bolt MBX20

ASL|GB/T5287-2002 | jumbo washer8 AL |GB/T96.2-2002 |big washer$ | 10
A53[K(26-01-07 belt pulley A3 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 |bexragese stiwnstliert | 17
A52|K(55-01-28 auger pull wire A2 |K(26-01-02 slide shoe 2
A67|KC26-01-1 Left Cover of Higher Panel AS51|KC55-01-26 pad A1 [KC26-01-01 housing assembly| 1

A66|GB/T12-1988 | carriage boltM8X20 AS0[KC55-01-217 big fension pulley

R R

A65[KC26-01-10 Higher Panel
A64|GB/T 6183.1-2000 |hex flange lock nutM8

AL9|KC55-01-24 pad
AL8|KC55-01-29 hexagon screw

1 | € KCHECHANCALBELECTRICAL

A83|KC26-01-09 Right Cover of High Panel
A62|GB/T 70.1-1985 | heragn sarkelcp s
A61|K(55-01-31 spring5

ALTIK(55-01-23 fixed plate
M8X16  |AL6|GB/T12-1988 | carriage baltM8XAD
AL5|KC55-01-30 shave plate

RN

2T ™ Kees-01-00 -

JEENGY PEING JEING JEEN EENS) (I PN PN N PN N PN [ OO [N (RN (N

I NG N N [NEY N [NE) N

A60]6204S-27-WB1 |ball bearing ALLIKCS5-01-21 brace o ewremer ol

o 1| =




) BL2JK(S5 - 02-23  [Pad 2
B® @ @ B41|KCS5+ 02-22 | Small Tension Plate 1
BLO[K(S5+ 02-21 Small Tension Pulley| 1
@) ® B39[KC55 - 02-20 | Patforal sl 1
B38|K(55* 02-19 Spring 3 1
@) B37[KCS5 - 02-18[Belt Wheel Tumtable2| 1
® B36 [KC55 - 02-17 |[Belt Wheel Tunbable ] 1
@) B35]G200F Engine 1
® B34 [GB/T 618312000 |kim il 9
@) . B33]GB/T95-1985  [Flat Washer 8] 5
® B32[37X136EB Belt 1
@ B31[K(S5 - 02-16 [Belt Pulley 2 | 1
() B30[GB/T93-1987 | Spring Washer 8] 10
B29GB/T 5781-2000 | Hexagon balt eX20] 5
) B28]GB/T5287-2002 | Jumbo Washer 8] 1
B27]GB/T96.1-2002 [Big Washer 8 | 5
@) B26 [KC55 * 02-15-1 _|tigWshefor Gerthee | 2
® B25[KCS5 + 02-15-2 | RutberigforGeorvhee | 1
B24[KC55 - 02-15-3 [Gear Wheel [ 1
@ () BI3]KCSS - 02-15-4 |Gear wheel cover] 2
B22|GB894.2-86 | CheckRig Forshat 0] 1
®) B21[KCS5 - 02-1h | Herapn rosaisinhft]| 1
B20[6202-2IN Ball Bearing | 2
B19 |GB/796.1-2002 |Big Washer 10| 1
@ B18|K(55- 02-13  [Big Belt Wheel
B17]KC55- 02-12 [Drive Belt Axle] 1
@ B16 [6003-2RS Bearing 2
B15 |K(55+ 02-10 Spacer 1
B14 |GB/T6183-2000 |ihimpimbiiustindd| 2
@ B13[KC55 - 02-09 [Bevel Wheel Bracket| 1
B12]KC55- 02-08  [Bevel Baffle | 1
@ B11]KCS5 - 02-07  [Spring 6 1
B10[KC55 - 02-06 [Nt AnleNefalBlock] 1
B9 |KC55 - 02-05  [shifting fork | 1
) ), €9 @ ® B8 [GB/T 70.1-1985 [leumutdapscenit] &
B7 [GB/T 889.1-2000 | hupmnbdimiiiel] 3
B55[KCS5- 02-30  [differential | 1 B6 |GB/T5781-2000 [Heragnheadbolt W] 2
B54[KCS5 - 02-29A [Drive Shaft [ 1 B5 [KC55+ 02-02  [WheelBox | 1
B53[GB894.2-86 |circip,for shaft19] 2 BL |GB/T95-1985  |Flat Wahser 6] 11
B52|KC55-02-28  |SpringRing | 2 B3 |GB/T93-1987  [Spring Washer 6] 17
BS1]KC55-02-27  [Spring Bolt | 2 B2 [GB/T5781-2000 [Hoxagn Headblt x| 17
B50|6304-2RS Ball Bearing | 2 B1 [KC55-02-01  |Cover, Frame | 1 _
B49(KC90.02-11|honbs ernghusg| 2 A % |4 o on (M g* P
BLB|KCS5 - 02-265 | Gear Connector| 1 T =
B60JKCS5.02-40  [StrutBar | 2 B47|GB/T 5781-2000 |Hexagon Head Bolt| 1 — © KCMECHANCALBELECTRICAL
B59[KC55-29 indiidua penpichcotk| 2 B46JK(55-02-25  [Gasket 2 -
B58|KC55.02-41 |Pied shaftvithwle] 1 B45]GB/T 5781-2000 | Heugn et bt 15| 2 -
BS7[145/70-6 Tyre 2 B4 |GB/T 5781-2000 |Hoagatiad ot WG5| 1 al ™™ K(55-02A b
BS6 GB/T 5781-2000 [Hecayte bt MYE] & B43[KCS5 - 02-24 | Armrest 1 = o 1 | =




00-€0-0€ |

BRI

% K

(& ]

FREEE

%

]

= CLL|GB/T 818-2000 |mesmeselnisedbeadbathéls] 2 MéX8
HOG®OBDE OGO ®G® @ @ @ (L3[KG0-03-23_ |Fixed Seat 1 | 1
(42[K(30-03-22 Flexible Shaft | 1
(41]K(30-03-21 Fixed Seat2 | 1
(40|K(30-03-20 small rocker | 1
(39 [K(30-03-19 Rocker Handle| 1
(38|GB/T 77-2000 | Horapnsotel st srews 8| 1 M6X8
(37[K(30-03-15 Wire Seat 1
(36 [KCW-01 Monolithic dosure ap8| 1
(35 |K(55-03-04 pretighten spring| 1
(34 [K(55-03-21 chute cap pull wire| 1
(33|GB/T 77-2000 [screw M&X6 | 1
(32 |HY64 arc switch 2
(31[K30-03-14 input wire 1
(30 [K(30-03-13 handle left 1
(29 [K(90-01-12 Auger Pull Wire| 1
(28 [K(90 04-04  [Heated Handle| 2
C27|GB/T 12618-1990 [apen type blind rivel3X8| &
(26 |GB/T 70.1-1985 | bngnsedet s il 1
(25 |K(55-03-11 stopping spring| 1
(24 |K(55-03-13 cam 2
(23[K(55-03-23 individual pen pincheock| 2
(22 [K(55-03-12 stoping part | 1
C21]GB/T 70.1-1985 | s set psces M| 1
(20|GB/T5287-2002 | jumbo washer8| 1
W (19]K(30-03-12__ |handle right | 1
IS (&) (18 |[K(55-03-17 handle spring | 2
D (17 [K(90-04-02 moving pull wire| 1
(16 |K(55-03-15 rubber pad 2
i (15 |K(30-03-26 chute cap handle| 1
(14 |K(30-03-10 requlation handle| 1
(13|GB/T41-2000  [Hex Nut M10 | 2
(12 |[K(55-03-06 pull wire bolt | 2
(11 [KC30-03-09 Gear control lever| 1
(10 |K(55-29 individual pe n pincheock| 2
(9 [GB/T12-1988 |[carriage bolt M8X35| 1
(8 |K(30-03-07 washer 2
(7 [K(30-03-04  |light 1
(6 [K(55-26 plastic pad 1
(5 [GB/T12-1988  |carriage boltM8XL0[ &
Ch [K(30-03-03 Wire Seat Right| 1
(3 |GB/T6183.1-2000 |brfugn wanbliet 8| 8
(2 [K(30-03-02 panel electrical| 1
(1 |KC30-03-01 handle upper | 2
Towan [
— 201h 9 KCMECHANICAL&ELECTRICAL
[}
C46]K(30-03-25__|spacer - 2| =
C45|KC30-03-24  [panel o 13




